
15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO LENAS ASHA 21,708 1

2 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,775 1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 22,112 1

4 ARENA ROBERTO HOLLYWOOD LENA 22,508 1

1 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLL 23,194 2

2 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FRECK 23,660 2

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 23,741 3

2 ARENA ROBERTO LEON SAN BAR 26,598 3

GRILLO ROCCO IL SMART CLOTHING NT

MESSINEO EMILIO CRAZY RIVER NT

COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT

ADAMO FRANCESCA LITTLE SKIP SANDRA NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY NT

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

Pole Bending Open 3 Div



15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE TOP 16

1 ROMEO ANTONINO LENAS ASHA 21,708 1 50

2 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,775 1 49

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 22,112 1 48

4 ARENA ROBERTO HOLLYWOOD LENA 22,508 1 47

5 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLL 23,194 2 46

6 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FRECK 23,660 2 45

7 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 23,741 3 44

8 ARENA ROBERTO LEON SAN BAR 26,598 3 0

9 GRILLO ROCCO IL SMART CLOTHING NT 0

10 MESSINEO EMILIO CRAZY RIVER NT 1

11 COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT 1

12 ADAMO FRANCESCA LITTLE SKIP SANDRA NT 1

13 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 1

14 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY NT 1

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

      TOP 16



               15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 16,712 1

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI FIERY EFFORT 16,922 1

3 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,935 1

4 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 16,979 1

5 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 17,034 1

1 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17,232 2

2 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FRECK 17,277 2

3 ARENA ROBERTO LADY  LEO MERADA 17,305 2

4 ARENA DEBORA GFC HOLLYWOOD LENA 17,326 2

5 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 17,498 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 17,522 2

7 SPINELLA ANTONINO  PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17,536 2

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17,639 2

9 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 17,641 2

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 17,653 2

11 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17,654 2

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,669 2

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 17,765 3

2 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLLS 17,804 3

3 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 17,811 3

4 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O' LENA 17,890 3

5 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 17,904 3

6 PUGLIESE SALVATORE JUST A PAINT OF PIMA 17,922 3

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI FIRE WATER MAGIC 17,942 3

8 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 17,988 3

9 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUG 17,997 3

10 NOVELLA BRUNO MY SPEEDY MARY 18,026 3

11 ADAMO FRANCESCA DOUBLE BAR PEPPY 18,030 3

12 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 18,182 3

13 PASCALE ANTONIO GOLD LEO LARK 18,184 3

14 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 18,197 3

15 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 18,389 3

16 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATH 18,441 3

17 MORABITO ANTONINO SCARLAT APACHE 18,470 3

18 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 18,509 3

19 ROMEO ANTONINO CUTTER CIARMING OLENA 18,521 3

20 CUTRI' ANTONIO MISS DIAMOON MOON 18,609 3

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

Barrel Racing Open 4 Div



               15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

Barrel Racing Open 4 Div

21 ARENA ROBERTO LEON SAN BAR 18,655 3

1 STRAVATO GIORGIO CRISTEL SIDE UP 18,762 4

2 MARTINO DOMENICO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18,786 4

3 GIACALONE MASSIMILIANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 18,819 4

4 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE WINNIE BAR 18,871 4

5 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 18,875 4

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 18,931 4

7 PANGARO ANTONIO SNAPPLEASE 18,957 4

8 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 18,966 4

9 DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK DI CUORI 19,218 4

10 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAILSTONE 19,221 4

11 ABBATE ROSARIA CHICA CHANCES GIRL 19,332 4

12 FEDE MONICA HONEY ROSE ACE 19,544 4

13 SPATOLA ANTONINO NEVADA 19,652 4

14 VITALI LUCIA DOUBLE BARMISS 19,678 4

15 BATTISTA DOMENICO LADY SIDE CODY 19,894 4

16 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 19,940 4

17 IARIA FRANCESCO DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO 20,115 4

18 PRINCI BERNARDO MARTINOS SUNSHINE 29,976 4

ROMEO ANTONINO  DIAL AND INDIAN NT

GRILLO ROCCO MISS STAR BLACK NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY NT

COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT

ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON NT



               15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE TOP 15 TOP HORSE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 16,712 1 50 50

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI FIERY EFFORT 16,922 1 49 49

3 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,935 1 48 48

4 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 16,979 1 0 47

5 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 17,034 1 46 46

6 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17,232 2 45 45

7 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FRECK 17,277 2 44 44

8 ARENA ROBERTO LADY  LEO MERADA 17,305 2 0 43

9 ARENA DEBORA GFC HOLLYWOOD LENA 17,326 2 42 42

10 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 17,498 2 41 41

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 17,522 2 40 40

12 SPINELLA ANTONINO  PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17,536 2 39 39

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17,639 2 0 38

14 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 17,641 2 37 37

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 17,653 2 0 36

16 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17,654 2 0 35

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,669 2 0 34

18 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 17,765 3 33 33

19 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLLS 17,804 3 32 32

20 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 17,811 3 31 31

21 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O' LENA 17,890 3 30 30

22 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 17,904 3 29 29

23 PUGLIESE SALVATORE JUST A PAINT OF PIMA 17,922 3 28 28

24 ADAMO GIOVANNI FIRE WATER MAGIC 17,942 3 0 27

25 SCIAMMETTA  ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 17,988 3 26 26

26 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUG 17,997 3 0 25

27 NOVELLA BRUNO MY SPEEDY MARY 18,026 3 24 24

28 ADAMO FRANCESCA DOUBLE BAR PEPPY 18,030 3 23 23

29 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 18,182 3 22 22

30 PASCALE ANTONIO GOLD LEO LARK 18,184 3 21 21

31 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 18,197 3 20 20

32 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 18,389 3 19 19

33 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATH 18,441 3 0 18

34 MORABITO ANTONINO SCARLAT APACHE 18,47 3 0 17

35 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 18,509 3 0 16

36 ROMEO ANTONINO CUTTER CIARMING OLENA 18,521 3 0 15

37 CUTRI' ANTONIO MISS DIAMOON MOON 18,609 3 0 14

38 ARENA ROBERTO LEON SAN BAR 18,655 3 0 13

39 STRAVATO GIORGIO CRISTEL SIDE UP 18,762 4 12 12

40 MARTINO DOMENICO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18,786 4 0 11

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

TOP 15 - TOP HORSE



               15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE TOP 15 TOP HORSE

2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

41 GIACALONE MASSIMILIANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 18,819 4 10 10

42 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE WINNIE BAR 18,871 4 9 9

43 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 18,875 4 0 8

44 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 18,931 4 0 7

45 PANGARO ANTONIO SNAPPLEASE 18,957 4 0 6

46 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 18,966 4 5 5

47 DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK DI CUORI 19,218 4 4 4

48 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAILSTONE 19,221 4 3 3

49 ABBATE ROSARIA CHICA CHANCES GIRL 19,332 4 2 2

50 FEDE MONICA HONEY ROSE ACE 19,544 4 1 1

51 SPATOLA ANTONINO NEVADA 19,652 4 1 1

52 VITALI LUCIA DOUBLE BARMISS 19,678 4 1 1

53 BATTISTA DOMENICO LADY SIDE CODY 19,894 4 1 1

54 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 19,940 4 0 1

55 IARIA FRANCESCO DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO 20,115 4 1 1

56 PRINCI BERNARDO MARTINOS SUNSHINE 29,976 4 1 1

57 COMI DOMENICO CRIMSON GAIT NT 1 1

58 GRILLO ROCCO MISS STAR BLACK NT 0 1

59 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 1 1

60 PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY NT 1 1

61 ROMEO ANTONINO  DIAL AND INDIAN NT 0 1

62 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON NT 0 1



         15/04/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ADAMO FRANCESCA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17,218

2 PANGARO ANDREA BS TARY O' LENA 18,075

PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOPSAILSTONE NT

STRAVATO GIORGIO CRISTEL SIDE UP NT

FEDE MONICA HONEY ROSE ACE NT

SAIA VINCENZO CHICA CHANCES GIRL NT

     2 GARA TOP 15 CALABRIA

          Barrel Youth & Junior


